
Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX125 - Main Event

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 194 - BERTUZZI N. - KTM

34.4421 22:30:16.692

37.3872 22:30:54.079

37.4753 22:31:31.554

39.9694 22:32:11.523

37.5535 22:32:49.076

36.4386 22:33:25.514

37.0257 22:34:02.539

37.2288 22:34:39.767

37.3899 22:35:17.156

37.26810 22:35:54.424

37.38611 22:36:31.810

37.33312 22:37:09.143

37.11913 22:37:46.262

2 - 89 - BERTO T. - KTM

36.3491 22:30:18.599

39.1562 22:30:57.755

36.9553 22:31:34.710

38.5384 22:32:13.248

37.1915 22:32:50.439

36.4806 22:33:26.919

38.4817 22:34:05.400

36.6498 22:34:42.049

36.9659 22:35:19.014

36.53510 22:35:55.549

37.98311 22:36:33.532

37.12412 22:37:10.656

37.22413 22:37:47.880

3 - 60 - LA SCALA A. - KTM

39.0911 22:30:21.341

38.5102 22:30:59.851

37.4013 22:31:37.252

37.8544 22:32:15.106

38.3035 22:32:53.409

37.4806 22:33:30.889

38.2987 22:34:09.187

37.3128 22:34:46.499

37.7029 22:35:24.201

37.05110 22:36:01.252

36.94911 22:36:38.201

37.54312 22:37:15.744

36.87713 22:37:52.621

4 - 12 - SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki

37.8991 22:30:20.149

39.0022 22:30:59.151

37.5773 22:31:36.728

38.8594 22:32:15.587

39.1055 22:32:54.692

37.8046 22:33:32.496

37.5807 22:34:10.076

37.3608 22:34:47.436

37.6529 22:35:25.088

36.99510 22:36:02.083

37.18711 22:36:39.270

37.27712 22:37:16.547

36.99913 22:37:53.546

5 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki

38.3691 22:30:20.619

39.8232 22:31:00.442

37.5213 22:31:37.963

38.4424 22:32:16.405

38.8565 22:32:55.261

38.1656 22:33:33.426

37.6717 22:34:11.097

37.0298 22:34:48.126

37.9499 22:35:26.075

37.43210 22:36:03.507

37.86111 22:36:41.368

37.01412 22:37:18.382

36.81413 22:37:55.196

6 - 828 - PAVAN D. - KTM

37.3571 22:30:19.607

38.7392 22:30:58.346

37.7703 22:31:36.116

38.2514 22:32:14.367

38.3245 22:32:52.691

37.7966 22:33:30.487

37.7267 22:34:08.213

38.5608 22:34:46.773

39.0089 22:35:25.781

37.69810 22:36:03.479

37.10811 22:36:40.587

37.35212 22:37:17.939

37.70813 22:37:55.647

7 - 771 - BONAZZI F. - KTM

47.6561 22:30:29.906

38.2032 22:31:08.109

37.5803 22:31:45.689

38.9204 22:32:24.609

38.8625 22:33:03.471

38.2116 22:33:41.682

38.2247 22:34:19.906

38.4388 22:34:58.344

38.9269 22:35:37.270

39.44710 22:36:16.717

39.91111 22:36:56.628

41.53612 22:37:38.164

41.25913 22:38:19.423

Fastest lap: 36.438 
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Internazionali SX Rd 3 SX125 - Main Event

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

8 - 8 - CAMILLETTI L. - KTM

39.9291 22:30:22.179

42.3922 22:31:04.571

40.5233 22:31:45.094

42.9774 22:32:28.071

40.3625 22:33:08.433

40.0136 22:33:48.446

40.9467 22:34:29.392

40.4248 22:35:09.816

41.6069 22:35:51.422

40.39010 22:36:31.812

41.55111 22:37:13.363

41.77512 22:37:55.138

9 - 99 - GIGLI N. - KTM

39.2641 22:30:21.514

47.0902 22:31:08.604

38.8003 22:31:47.404

42.3244 22:32:29.728

40.1085 22:33:09.836

01:09.3936 22:34:19.229

46.4427 22:35:05.671

45.2878 22:35:50.958

53.2609 22:36:44.218

48.41310 22:37:32.631

10 - 3 - MANTERO F. - KTM

36.8221 22:30:19.072

36.6632 22:30:55.735

36.9183 22:31:32.653

Fastest lap: 36.438 
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